Name

Chloe Bammes
Helena Beltzer
Caroline Brock
Yun(Helen) Cai
Isobel Gleason
Ursula Habib-Deuben
Mariam Hefte
Rebekah Heo
Emma Horstkamp
Sunnya Hu
Lydia(Bia) Isett
Elsie Lupkes
Taylor McCoy
Ari Myers
Matilda Rapp
Taylor Roberts
Rhea Sablani
Adeline Thayer
Elsa Vandemark
Megan Varnum
Lucy Ward
Casey Weeks
Katelyn Wills
Jordyn Wolsborn
Allison Zelenski

PULLMAN GREYHOUNDS  (GrshortionLeague

2016 PHS Girls Swim

Year
9
10
12
10
10
9
12
9
11
11
10
9
12
9
9
11
12
10
12
10
12
9
10
10
9

A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Ed Davis

Assistants
Karen Eldred

Superintendent
Bob Maxwell

Principal
Erik Heinz

Asst Principal

Desiree Gould
Chris Franklin

Athletic Director
Chris Franklin

Athletic Secretary
Laura Lacy

Certified Athletic Trainers

Nicole Clements
Bob Bashaw

Cheer Advisors
Erin Willy
Ariana Glick-Olmstead

DR. ED & LAURA

TINGSTAD




